

â

C.A.No. 2082 OF 2003
ITEM No.2

Court No.11

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2 in
Civil Appeal No.2082/2003

SATYA NARAIN SHUKLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No.2.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(S. Malkani)
Asstt.Registrar