

C.A.No. 2082 OF 2003  
ITEM No.4

Court No.12

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In Civil Appeal No.2082/2003

SATYA NARAIN SHUKLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We are not inclined to grant I.A. No.1 so far as first prayer is concerned. However, the appellant prays for early hearing of the appeal. Let the application is placed before an appropriate bench for directions.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

( ASHA JOSHI )

COURT MASTER